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Question Application of modern tools. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 11.11 

 Good 2 28 56 34.57 

 Average 1 20 20 12.35 

Performance  58.02 

 

Question Verbal and nonverbal communication skills. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 9.26 

 Good 2 27 54 33.33 

 Average 1 22 22 13.58 

Performance  56.17 

 

Question Professional leadership, team spirit and responsibility. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Good 5 0 0 0.00 

 Average 5 0 0 0.00 

Performance  0 

 

Question Guest Lectures 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.96 

 Good 2 27 54 33.33 

 Average 1 20 20 12.35 

Performance  58.64 

 

Question Promotion of thinking and co-relation ability. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.96 

 Good 2 30 60 37.04 

 Average 1 17 17 10.49 

Performance  60.49 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 16.67 

 Good 2 29 58 35.80 

 Average 1 16 16 9.88 

Performance  62.35 

 

1/7/23, 5:37 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Co-curricular Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Eight Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 54 / 54 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 14.04 

 Good 2 28 56 32.75 

 Average 1 15 15 8.77 

Performance  55.56 
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Question Activity planning and execution. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 9.26 

 Good 2 27 54 33.33 

 Average 1 22 22 13.58 

Performance  56.17 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:37 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 58.20 | Scope for improvement 41.80 

Actions Taken 
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Question Application of modern tools. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 9.09 

 Good 2 34 68 41.21 

 Average 1 16 16 9.70 

Performance  60.00 

 

Question Verbal and nonverbal communication skills. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.91 

 Good 2 29 58 35.15 

 Average 1 20 20 12.12 

Performance  58.18 

 

Question Professional leadership, team spirit and responsibility. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Good 5 0 0 0.00 

 Average 5 0 0 0.00 

Performance  0 

 

Question Guest Lectures 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 14.55 

 Good 2 24 48 29.09 

 Average 1 23 23 13.94 

Performance  57.58 

 

Question Promotion of thinking and co-relation ability. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.45 

 Good 2 28 56 33.94 

 Average 1 24 24 14.55 

Performance  53.94 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.91 

 Good 2 28 56 33.94 

 Average 1 21 21 12.73 

Performance  57.58 

 

1/7/23, 5:38 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Co-curricular Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Second Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 55 / 55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 2 6 3.64 

 Good 2 31 62 37.58 

 Average 1 22 22 13.33 

Performance  54.55 
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Question Activity planning and execution. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.27 

 Good 2 22 44 26.67 

 Average 1 29 29 17.58 

Performance  51.52 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:38 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 56.19 | Scope for improvement 43.81 

Actions Taken 
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Question Application of modern tools. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 10 30 16.67 

 Good 2 29 58 32.22 

 Average 1 21 21 11.67 

Performance  60.56 

 

Question Verbal and nonverbal communication skills. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 15.00 

 Good 2 35 70 38.89 

 Average 1 16 16 8.89 

Performance  62.78 

 

Question Professional leadership, team spirit and responsibility. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Good 5 0 0 0.00 

 Average 5 0 0 0.00 

Performance  0 

 

Question Guest Lectures 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 11 33 18.33 

 Good 2 28 56 31.11 

 Average 1 21 21 11.67 

Performance  61.11 

 

Question Promotion of thinking and co-relation ability. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 10 30 16.67 

 Good 2 33 66 36.67 

 Average 1 17 17 9.44 

Performance  62.78 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.00 

 Good 2 37 74 41.11 

 Average 1 17 17 9.44 

Performance  60.56 

 

1/7/23, 5:38 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Co-curricular Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Fourth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 60 / 60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 11.11 

 Good 2 35 70 37.04 

 Average 1 15 15 7.94 

Performance  56.08 
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Question Activity planning and execution. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 11.67 

 Good 2 32 64 35.56 

 Average 1 21 21 11.67 

Performance  58.89 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:38 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 60.39 | Scope for improvement 39.61 

Actions Taken 
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Question Application of modern tools. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.56 

 Good 2 30 60 37.04 

 Average 1 21 21 12.96 

Performance  55.56 

 

Question Verbal and nonverbal communication skills. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.41 

 Good 2 30 60 37.04 

 Average 1 20 20 12.35 

Performance  56.79 

 

Question Professional leadership, team spirit and responsibility. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Good 5 0 0 0.00 

 Average 5 0 0 0.00 

Performance  0 

 

Question Guest Lectures 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 11.11 

 Good 2 26 52 32.10 

 Average 1 22 22 13.58 

Performance  56.79 

 

Question Promotion of thinking and co-relation ability. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.41 

 Good 2 30 60 37.04 

 Average 1 20 20 12.35 

Performance  56.79 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 9.26 

 Good 2 30 60 37.04 

 Average 1 19 19 11.73 

Performance  58.02 

 

1/7/23, 5:35 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Co-curricular Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Sixth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 54 / 54 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.56 

 Good 2 29 58 35.80 

 Average 1 22 22 13.58 

Performance  54.94 
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Question Activity planning and execution. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 2 6 3.70 

 Good 2 28 56 34.57 

 Average 1 24 24 14.81 

Performance  53.09 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:35 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 56.00 | Scope for improvement 44.00 

Actions Taken 
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Question Infrastructure and facilities for cultural events. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 11.67 

 Good 2 27 54 30.00 

 Average 1 26 26 14.44 

Performance  56.11 

 

Question Condition and motivation for cultural activities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 15.00 

 Good 2 30 60 33.33 

 Average 1 21 21 11.67 

Performance  60.00 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 13.11 

 Good 2 27 54 29.51 

 Average 1 24 24 13.11 

Performance  55.74 

 

Question Unveiling and nurturing talents. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 13.33 

 Good 2 32 64 35.56 

 Average 1 20 20 11.11 

Performance  60.00 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 13.33 

 Good 2 30 60 33.33 

 Average 1 22 22 12.22 

Performance  58.89 

 

Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 13.33 

 Good 2 38 76 42.22 

 Average 1 14 14 7.78 

Performance  63.33 

 

1/7/23, 5:40 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Cultural facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Fourth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 60 / 60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.00 

 Good 2 35 70 38.89 

 Average 1 19 19 10.56 

Performance  59.44 
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Question Overall improvement in personality 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 7.69 

 Good 2 34 68 34.87 

 Average 1 16 16 8.21 

Performance  50.77 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:40 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 58.03 | Scope for improvement 41.97 

Actions Taken 
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Question Infrastructure and facilities for cultural events. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 2 6 3.77 

 Good 2 29 58 36.48 

 Average 1 22 22 13.84 

Performance  54.09 

 

Question Condition and motivation for cultural activities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.66 

 Good 2 28 56 35.22 

 Average 1 22 22 13.84 

Performance  54.72 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 2 6 3.77 

 Good 2 28 56 35.22 

 Average 1 23 23 14.47 

Performance  53.46 

 

Question Unveiling and nurturing talents. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 1 3 1.89 

 Good 2 30 60 37.74 

 Average 1 22 22 13.84 

Performance  53.46 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.66 

 Good 2 31 62 38.99 

 Average 1 19 19 11.95 

Performance  56.60 

 

Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.66 

 Good 2 29 58 36.48 

 Average 1 21 21 13.21 

Performance  55.35 

 

1/7/23, 5:40 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Cultural facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Sixth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 53 / 53 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.66 

 Good 2 27 54 33.96 

 Average 1 23 23 14.47 

Performance  54.09 
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Question Overall improvement in personality 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.56 

 Good 2 26 52 32.10 

 Average 1 23 23 14.20 

Performance  51.85 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:40 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 54.20 | Scope for improvement 45.80 

Actions Taken 
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Question Infrastructure and facilities for cultural events. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.45 

 Good 2 31 62 37.58 

 Average 1 21 21 12.73 

Performance  55.76 

 

Question Condition and motivation for cultural activities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.91 

 Good 2 32 64 38.79 

 Average 1 17 17 10.30 

Performance  60.00 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.73 

 Good 2 31 62 37.58 

 Average 1 17 17 10.30 

Performance  60.61 

 

Question Unveiling and nurturing talents. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 16.36 

 Good 2 27 54 32.73 

 Average 1 19 19 11.52 

Performance  60.61 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.73 

 Good 2 31 62 37.58 

 Average 1 17 17 10.30 

Performance  60.61 

 

Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.91 

 Good 2 30 60 36.36 

 Average 1 19 19 11.52 

Performance  58.79 

 

1/7/23, 5:39 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Cultural facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Eight Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 55 / 55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 9.09 

 Good 2 30 60 36.36 

 Average 1 20 20 12.12 

Performance  57.58 
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Question Overall improvement in personality 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.00 

 Good 2 28 56 31.11 

 Average 1 16 16 8.89 

Performance  50.00 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:39 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 58.00 | Scope for improvement 42.00 

Actions Taken 



https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 1/2  

Question Infrastructure and facilities for cultural events. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.36 

 Good 2 24 48 28.57 

 Average 1 29 29 17.26 

Performance  51.19 

 

Question Condition and motivation for cultural activities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.71 

 Good 2 27 54 32.14 

 Average 1 23 23 13.69 

Performance  56.55 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.14 

 Good 2 29 58 34.52 

 Average 1 23 23 13.69 

Performance  55.36 

 

Question Unveiling and nurturing talents. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 8.93 

 Good 2 33 66 39.29 

 Average 1 18 18 10.71 

Performance  58.93 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.71 

 Good 2 28 56 33.33 

 Average 1 22 22 13.10 

Performance  57.14 

 

Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.36 

 Good 2 37 74 44.05 

 Average 1 16 16 9.52 

Performance  58.93 

 

1/7/23, 5:41 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Cultural facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Second Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 56 / 56 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 8.93 

 Good 2 27 54 32.14 

 Average 1 24 24 14.29 

Performance  55.36 
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Question Overall improvement in personality 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 8.62 

 Good 2 25 50 28.74 

 Average 1 24 24 13.79 

Performance  51.15 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:41 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 55.58 | Scope for improvement 44.42 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 2.96 

 Good 3 15 45 16.67 

 Satisfactory 2 9 18 6.67 

 Poor 1 28 28 10.37 

Performance  36.67 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 5 20 7.41 

 Good 3 14 42 15.56 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 15 30 11.11 

 Poor 1 20 20 7.41 

Performance  41.48 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 5 20 7.41 

 Good 3 15 45 16.67 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 17 34 12.59 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.30 

Performance  42.96 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 5.56 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.44 

 Good 3 18 54 20.00 

 Satisfactory 2 14 28 10.37 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.93 

Performance  46.30 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.70 

 Very Good 4 2 8 2.96 

 Good 3 14 42 15.56 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 19 38 14.07 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.30 

Performance  42.59 

 

1/7/23, 6:16 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Second Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 7.41 

 Very Good 4 0 0 0.00 

 Good 3 8 24 8.89 

 Satisfactory 2 21 42 15.56 

 Poor 1 21 21 7.78 

Performance  39.63 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 44 44 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 46 46 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 50 50 92.59 

 NO 0 1 0 0.00 

Performance  92.59 

 

1/7/23, 6:16 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 64.22 | Scope for improvement 35.78 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 2.16 

 Good 3 6 18 9.73 

 Satisfactory 2 11 22 11.89 

 Poor 1 19 19 10.27 

Performance  34.05 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 2.16 

 Good 3 11 33 17.84 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 12 24 12.97 

 Poor 1 13 13 7.03 

Performance  40.00 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 2.16 

 Good 3 8 24 12.97 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 16 32 17.30 

 Poor 1 12 12 6.49 

Performance  38.92 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 2.16 

 Good 3 9 27 14.59 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 17.30 

 Poor 1 11 11 5.95 

Performance  40.00 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 4.32 

 Good 3 7 21 11.35 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 17 34 18.38 

 Poor 1 11 11 5.95 

Performance  40.00 

 

1/7/23, 6:13 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Sixth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 4.32 

 Good 3 2 6 3.24 

 Satisfactory 2 14 28 15.14 

 Poor 1 19 19 10.27 

Performance  32.97 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 30 30 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 35 35 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 25 25 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 35 35 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

1/7/23, 6:13 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 62.59 | Scope for improvement 37.41 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.80 

 Good 3 6 18 7.20 

 Satisfactory 2 18 36 14.40 

 Poor 1 23 23 9.20 

Performance  35.60 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.60 

 Good 3 10 30 12.00 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 21 42 16.80 

 Poor 1 18 18 7.20 

Performance  37.60 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.20 

 Good 3 9 27 10.80 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 22 44 17.60 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.80 

Performance  38.40 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.60 

 Good 3 13 39 15.60 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 12.80 

 Poor 1 19 19 7.60 

Performance  39.60 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.00 

 Very Good 4 0 0 0.00 

 Good 3 13 39 15.60 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 18 36 14.40 

 Poor 1 18 18 7.20 

Performance  39.20 

 

1/7/23, 6:11 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Eight Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 
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Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.80 

 Good 3 10 30 12.00 

 Satisfactory 2 19 38 15.20 

 Poor 1 18 18 7.20 

Performance  39.20 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 38 38 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 35 35 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 32 32 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 91.84 

 NO 0 1 0 0.00 

Performance  91.84 

 

1/7/23, 6:11 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 62.14 | Scope for improvement 37.86 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.51 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.21 

 Good 3 10 30 10.53 

 Satisfactory 2 23 46 16.14 

 Poor 1 19 19 6.67 

Performance  41.05 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 5 20 7.02 

 Good 3 13 39 13.68 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 20 40 14.04 

 Poor 1 19 19 6.67 

Performance  41.40 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 8 32 11.23 

 Good 3 13 39 13.68 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 19 38 13.33 

 Poor 1 17 17 5.96 

Performance  44.21 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.21 

 Good 3 11 33 11.58 

 Satisfactory 2 26 52 18.25 

 Poor 1 17 17 5.96 

Performance  40.00 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.40 

 Good 3 17 51 17.89 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 22 44 15.44 

 Poor 1 17 17 5.96 

Performance  40.70 

 

1/7/23, 6:14 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Fourth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 7.02 

 Very Good 4 7 28 9.82 

 Good 3 11 33 11.58 

 Satisfactory 2 19 38 13.33 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.61 

Performance  47.37 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 39 39 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 53 53 81.54 

 NO 0 3 0 0.00 

Performance  81.54 

 

1/7/23, 6:14 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 63.63 | Scope for improvement 36.37 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.22 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.78 

 Good 3 3 9 4.00 

 Satisfactory 2 10 20 8.89 

 Poor 1 30 30 13.33 

Performance  30.22 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 4.44 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.56 

 Good 3 3 9 4.00 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 13 26 11.56 

 Poor 1 25 25 11.11 

Performance  34.67 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 4 16 7.11 

 Good 3 3 9 4.00 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 10 20 8.89 

 Poor 1 28 28 12.44 

Performance  32.44 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 3 12 5.33 

 Good 3 8 24 10.67 

 Satisfactory 2 11 22 9.78 

 Poor 1 23 23 10.22 

Performance  36.00 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.56 

 Good 3 7 21 9.33 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 11 22 9.78 

 Poor 1 25 25 11.11 

Performance  33.78 

 

1/7/23, 6:17 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Fifth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.22 

 Very Good 4 3 12 5.33 

 Good 3 5 15 6.67 

 Satisfactory 2 10 20 8.89 

 Poor 1 26 26 11.56 

Performance  34.67 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 41 41 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 40 40 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 32 32 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 39 39 90.70 

 NO 0 1 0 0.00 

Performance  90.70 

 

1/7/23, 6:17 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 59.25 | Scope for improvement 40.75 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.67 

 Good 3 6 18 7.50 

 Satisfactory 2 13 26 10.83 

 Poor 1 28 28 11.67 

Performance  31.67 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.08 

 Very Good 4 0 0 0.00 

 Good 3 5 15 6.25 

 Satisfactory 2 18 36 15.00 

 Poor 1 24 24 10.00 

Performance  33.33 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.67 

 Good 3 8 24 10.00 

 Satisfactory 2 19 38 15.83 

 Poor 1 20 20 8.33 

Performance  35.83 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.08 

 Very Good 4 3 12 5.00 

 Good 3 7 21 8.75 

 Satisfactory 2 10 20 8.33 

 Poor 1 27 27 11.25 

Performance  35.42 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.67 

 Good 3 4 12 5.00 

 Satisfactory 2 13 26 10.83 

 Poor 1 30 30 12.50 

Performance  30.00 

 

1/7/23, 5:49 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : First Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 48 / 48 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 19 19 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 47 47 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 44 44 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 47 47 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 42 42 84.00 

 NO 0 2 0 0.00 

Performance  84.00 

 

1/7/23, 5:49 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 65.03 | Scope for improvement 34.97 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.64 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.31 

 Good 3 22 66 21.64 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 10.49 

 Poor 1 21 21 6.89 

Performance  41.97 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 2.62 

 Good 3 23 69 22.62 

 Satisfactory 2 20 40 13.11 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.25 

Performance  43.61 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.28 

 Very Good 4 5 20 6.56 

 Good 3 23 69 22.62 

 Satisfactory 2 15 30 9.84 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.25 

Performance  47.54 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.64 

 Very Good 4 9 36 11.80 

 Good 3 19 57 18.69 

 Satisfactory 2 20 40 13.11 

 Poor 1 12 12 3.93 

Performance  49.18 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 3 12 3.93 

 Good 3 19 57 18.69 

 Satisfactory 2 21 42 13.77 

 Poor 1 18 18 5.90 

Performance  42.30 

 

1/7/23, 5:48 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Third Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 61 / 61 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 12 12 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 53 53 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 51 51 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 52 52 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 56 56 87.50 

 NO 0 2 0 0.00 

Performance  87.50 

 

1/7/23, 5:48 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 71.21 | Scope for improvement 28.79 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.44 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.90 

 Good 3 5 15 7.32 

 Satisfactory 2 8 16 7.80 

 Poor 1 25 25 12.20 

Performance  33.66 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.44 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.95 

 Good 3 5 15 7.32 

 Satisfactory 2 14 28 13.66 

 Poor 1 20 20 9.76 

Performance  35.12 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.44 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.90 

 Good 3 5 15 7.32 

 Satisfactory 2 12 24 11.71 

 Poor 1 21 21 10.24 

Performance  35.61 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.44 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.90 

 Good 3 11 33 16.10 

 Satisfactory 2 15 30 14.63 

 Poor 1 12 12 5.85 

Performance  42.93 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 1 4 2.00 

 Good 3 10 30 15.00 

 Satisfactory 2 14 28 14.00 

 Poor 1 15 15 7.50 

Performance  38.50 

 

1/7/23, 5:47 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Fifth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 41 / 41 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 14 14 77.78 

 NO 0 1 0 0.00 

Performance  77.78 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 38 38 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 38 38 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 38 38 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 38 38 82.61 

 NO 0 2 0 0.00 

Performance  82.61 

 

1/7/23, 5:47 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 64.62 | Scope for improvement 35.38 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 7.84 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.71 

 Good 3 11 33 12.94 

 Satisfactory 2 13 26 10.20 

 Poor 1 20 20 7.84 

Performance  43.53 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.92 

 Very Good 4 4 16 6.27 

 Good 3 11 33 12.94 

 Satisfactory 2 17 34 13.33 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.67 

Performance  43.14 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.92 

 Very Good 4 4 16 6.27 

 Good 3 12 36 14.12 

 Satisfactory 2 17 34 13.33 

 Poor 1 16 16 6.27 

Performance  43.92 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 7.84 

 Very Good 4 4 16 6.27 

 Good 3 13 39 15.29 

 Satisfactory 2 17 34 13.33 

 Poor 1 13 13 5.10 

Performance  47.84 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 5.88 

 Very Good 4 4 16 6.27 

 Good 3 14 42 16.47 

 Satisfactory 2 14 28 10.98 

 Poor 1 16 16 6.27 

Performance  45.88 

 

1/7/23, 5:46 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Seventh Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 51 / 51 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 16 16 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 44 44 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 44 44 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 43 43 72.88 

 NO 0 4 0 0.00 

Performance  72.88 

 

1/7/23, 5:46 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 69.72 | Scope for improvement 30.28 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.89 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.02 

 Good 3 10 30 11.32 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 12.08 

 Poor 1 24 24 9.06 

Performance  37.36 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.02 

 Good 3 9 27 10.19 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 20 40 15.09 

 Poor 1 22 22 8.30 

Performance  36.60 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 5 20 7.55 

 Good 3 6 18 6.79 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 13 26 9.81 

 Poor 1 29 29 10.94 

Performance  35.09 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.89 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.53 

 Good 3 18 54 20.38 

 Satisfactory 2 10 20 7.55 

 Poor 1 21 21 7.92 

Performance  42.26 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.02 

 Good 3 17 51 19.25 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 12 24 9.06 

 Poor 1 22 22 8.30 

Performance  39.62 

 

1/7/23, 5:57 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : First Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 
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Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.89 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.02 

 Good 3 9 27 10.19 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 12.08 

 Poor 1 25 25 9.43 

Performance  36.60 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 50 50 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 48 48 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 46 46 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 73.77 

 NO 0 4 0 0.00 

Performance  73.77 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:57 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 60.13 | Scope for improvement 39.87 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.92 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.54 

 Good 3 12 36 13.85 

 Satisfactory 2 14 28 10.77 

 Poor 1 24 24 9.23 

Performance  37.31 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.92 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.54 

 Good 3 13 39 15.00 

 Satisfactory 2 23 46 17.69 

 Poor 1 14 14 5.38 

Performance  41.54 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 6 24 9.23 

 Good 3 11 33 12.69 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 12.31 

 Poor 1 19 19 7.31 

Performance  41.54 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.08 

 Good 3 18 54 20.77 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 12.31 

 Poor 1 16 16 6.15 

Performance  42.31 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.08 

 Good 3 7 21 8.08 

 Satisfactory 2 19 38 14.62 

 Poor 1 24 24 9.23 

Performance  35.00 

 

1/7/23, 6:10 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Second Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 
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Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 12 12 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 47 47 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 44 44 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 52 52 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 91.84 

 NO 0 1 0 0.00 

Performance  91.84 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 6:10 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 68.95 | Scope for improvement 31.05 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 5.56 

 Very Good 4 2 8 2.96 

 Good 3 20 60 22.22 

 Satisfactory 2 13 26 9.63 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.93 

Performance  46.30 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.70 

 Very Good 4 4 16 5.93 

 Good 3 20 60 22.22 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 18 36 13.33 

 Poor 1 10 10 3.70 

Performance  48.89 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.70 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.44 

 Good 3 19 57 21.11 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 19 38 14.07 

 Poor 1 11 11 4.07 

Performance  47.41 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.70 

 Very Good 4 4 16 5.93 

 Good 3 23 69 25.56 

 Satisfactory 2 15 30 11.11 

 Poor 1 10 10 3.70 

Performance  50.00 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.85 

 Very Good 4 7 28 10.37 

 Good 3 16 48 17.78 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 15 30 11.11 

 Poor 1 15 15 5.56 

Performance  46.67 

 

1/7/23, 5:50 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Seventh Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 54 / 54 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 3.70 

 Very Good 4 6 24 8.89 

 Good 3 14 42 15.56 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 11.85 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.93 

Performance  45.93 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 33 33 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 39 39 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 35 35 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 47 47 85.45 

 NO 0 2 0 0.00 

Performance  85.45 

 

1/7/23, 5:50 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 67.07 | Scope for improvement 32.93 

Actions Taken 
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Question Share your opinion about classroom facilities. (Projectors, Seating arrangements, Black Board etc.) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.64 

 Very Good 4 5 20 6.56 

 Good 3 16 48 15.74 

 Satisfactory 2 22 44 14.43 

 Poor 1 17 17 5.57 

Performance  43.93 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (including 

Central Instrumentation Room) (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.64 

 Very Good 4 6 24 7.87 

 Good 3 20 60 19.67 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 21 42 13.77 

 Poor 1 13 13 4.26 

Performance  47.21 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments/ materials Dept. of Pharmaceutics (including machine room) 

(Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 4 16 5.25 

 Good 3 23 69 22.62 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 23 46 15.08 

 Poor 1 11 11 3.61 

Performance  46.56 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacology (Glassware, Chemicals, Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 4 16 5.25 

 Good 3 22 66 21.64 

 Satisfactory 2 17 34 11.15 

 Poor 1 18 18 5.90 

Performance  43.93 

 

Question Share your opinion about equipments Dept. of Pharmacognosy (Glassware, Chemicals, 

Equipments) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 6 24 7.87 

 Good 3 17 51 16.72 
 

 

Satisfactory 
2 22 44 14.43 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.25 

Performance  44.26 

 

1/7/23, 6:01 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FEEDBACK 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Third Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Please rate the library facilities (Books, Journals, News paper) 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 4 20 6.56 

 Very Good 4 6 24 7.87 

 Good 3 20 60 19.67 

 Satisfactory 2 15 30 9.84 

 Poor 1 16 16 5.25 

Performance  49.18 

 

Question Rate the sports facilities and equipments in Institute 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 50 50 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are the computers generally in good working with internet facility 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 54 54 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you like the look and environment of the canteen? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 37 37 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you have Drinking water facility and separate washroom for girls & boys 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 54 54 81.82 

 NO 0 3 0 0.00 

Performance  81.82 

 

1/7/23, 6:01 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 65.69 | Scope for improvement 34.31 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.70 

 Very Good 4 3 12 6.49 

 Good 3 7 21 11.35 

 Satisfactory 2 8 16 8.65 

 Poor 1 18 18 9.73 

Performance  38.92 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.70 

 Very Good 4 1 4 2.16 

 Good 3 9 27 14.59 

 Satisfactory 2 12 24 12.97 

 Poor 1 14 14 7.57 

Performance  40.00 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 4 16 8.65 

 Good 3 9 27 14.59 

 Satisfactory 2 11 22 11.89 

 Poor 1 13 13 7.03 

Performance  42.16 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.70 

 Very Good 4 3 12 6.49 

 Good 3 11 33 17.84 

 Satisfactory 2 10 20 10.81 

 Poor 1 12 12 6.49 

Performance  44.32 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.70 

 Very Good 4 1 4 2.16 

 Good 3 8 24 12.97 

 Satisfactory 2 11 22 11.89 

 Poor 1 16 16 8.65 

Performance  38.38 

 

1/7/23, 6:07 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Sixth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 3 3 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 35 35 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 36 36 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 36 36 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 35 35 89.74 

 NO 0 1 0 0.00 

Performance  89.74 

 

1/7/23, 6:07 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 69.35 | Scope for improvement 30.65 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.04 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.63 

 Good 3 10 30 12.24 

 Satisfactory 2 15 30 12.24 

 Poor 1 22 22 8.98 

Performance  37.14 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.04 

 Very Good 4 0 0 0.00 

 Good 3 14 42 17.14 

 Satisfactory 2 15 30 12.24 

 Poor 1 19 19 7.76 

Performance  39.18 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 4.08 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.63 

 Good 3 12 36 14.69 

 Satisfactory 2 17 34 13.88 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.94 

Performance  41.22 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 2 10 4.08 

 Very Good 4 1 4 1.63 

 Good 3 13 39 15.92 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 13.06 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.94 

Performance  41.63 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 2.04 

 Very Good 4 0 0 0.00 

 Good 3 12 36 14.69 

 Satisfactory 2 19 38 15.51 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.94 

Performance  39.18 

 

1/7/23, 6:04 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Eight Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 14 14 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 43 43 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 43 43 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 46 46 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 47 47 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

1/7/23, 6:04 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 69.84 | Scope for improvement 30.16 

Actions Taken 
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Question How do you rate the overall atmosphere of college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.96 

 Very Good 4 5 20 7.84 

 Good 3 9 27 10.59 

 Satisfactory 2 19 38 14.90 

 Poor 1 17 17 6.67 

Performance  41.96 

 

Question How will you grade academic value as 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 0 0 0.00 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.14 

 Good 3 13 39 15.29 

 Satisfactory 2 20 40 15.69 

 Poor 1 16 16 6.27 

Performance  40.39 

 

Question What do you feel about extracurricular, co-curricular & Social activities conducted in the college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 5.88 

 Very Good 4 3 12 4.71 

 Good 3 13 39 15.29 

 Satisfactory 2 19 38 14.90 

 Poor 1 13 13 5.10 

Performance  45.88 

 

Question What is your opinion about the program of career counseling and Placement? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 3 15 5.88 

 Very Good 4 2 8 3.14 

 Good 3 17 51 20.00 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 12.55 

 Poor 1 13 13 5.10 

Performance  46.67 

 

Question What is your opinion about lecture being conducted? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 1 5 1.96 

 Very Good 4 6 24 9.41 

 Good 3 10 30 11.76 

 Satisfactory 2 16 32 12.55 

 Poor 1 18 18 7.06 

Performance  42.75 

 

1/7/23, 6:09 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Institutional Feedback 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Fourth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 0 / 0 

 

 

 

 

 



Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2 

 

Question Have you faced any ragging problem in the institute? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 11 11 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with college faculty 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 44 44 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Is professionalism evident in college premises 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 45 45 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Are you satisfied with facilities and teaching methodologies at college 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 48 48 100.00 

 NO 0 0 0 0.00 

Performance  100.00 

 

Question Do you prefer to attain guest lecture’s? 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 YES 1 46 46 79.31 

 NO 0 3 0 0.00 

Performance  79.31 

 

1/7/23, 6:09 AM vmedulife Account 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 69.70 | Scope for improvement 30.30 

Actions Taken 
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Question Sports infrastructure and facilities 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.71 

 Good 2 20 40 23.81 

 Average 1 30 30 17.86 

Performance  52.38 

 

Question Conduction and motivation for sports facilities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.50 

 Good 2 28 56 33.33 

 Average 1 21 21 12.50 

Performance  58.33 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.14 

 Good 2 28 56 33.33 

 Average 1 24 24 14.29 

Performance  54.76 

 

Question Fitness, sports know-how and skills to build confidence 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 8.93 

 Good 2 35 70 41.67 

 Average 1 16 16 9.52 

Performance  60.12 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.36 

 Good 2 33 66 39.29 

 Average 1 20 20 11.90 

Performance  56.55 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 8.93 

 Good 2 32 64 38.10 

 Average 1 19 19 11.31 

Performance  58.33 

 

1/7/23, 5:44 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Sports facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Second Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 56 / 56 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.14 

 Good 2 27 54 32.14 

 Average 1 25 25 14.88 

Performance  54.17 



https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2  

Question Overall personality development. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 2 6 3.51 

 Good 2 36 72 42.11 

 Average 1 17 17 9.94 

Performance  55.56 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:44 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 56.27 | Scope for improvement 43.73 

Actions Taken 
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Question Sports infrastructure and facilities 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 15.00 

 Good 2 31 62 34.44 

 Average 1 20 20 11.11 

Performance  60.56 

 

Question Conduction and motivation for sports facilities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 15.00 

 Good 2 34 68 37.78 

 Average 1 17 17 9.44 

Performance  62.22 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 13.33 

 Good 2 33 66 36.67 

 Average 1 19 19 10.56 

Performance  60.56 

 

Question Fitness, sports know-how and skills to build confidence 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 12 36 20.00 

 Good 2 28 56 31.11 

 Average 1 20 20 11.11 

Performance  62.22 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 10 30 16.67 

 Good 2 32 64 35.56 

 Average 1 18 18 10.00 

Performance  62.22 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 11.67 

 Good 2 29 58 32.22 

 Average 1 24 24 13.33 

Performance  57.22 

 

1/7/23, 5:44 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Sports facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Fourth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 60 / 60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 15.00 

 Good 2 35 70 38.89 

 Average 1 16 16 8.89 

Performance  62.78 



https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2  

Question Overall personality development. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 10 30 16.13 

 Good 2 32 64 34.41 

 Average 1 16 16 8.60 

Performance  59.14 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:44 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 60.86 | Scope for improvement 39.14 

Actions Taken 
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Question Sports infrastructure and facilities 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.41 

 Good 2 26 52 32.10 

 Average 1 24 24 14.81 

Performance  54.32 

 

Question Conduction and motivation for sports facilities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 3 9 5.56 

 Good 2 29 58 35.80 

 Average 1 22 22 13.58 

Performance  54.94 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.96 

 Good 2 25 50 30.86 

 Average 1 22 22 13.58 

Performance  57.41 

 

Question Fitness, sports know-how and skills to build confidence 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.41 

 Good 2 30 60 37.04 

 Average 1 20 20 12.35 

Performance  56.79 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.41 

 Good 2 31 62 38.27 

 Average 1 19 19 11.73 

Performance  57.41 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 11.11 

 Good 2 28 56 34.57 

 Average 1 20 20 12.35 

Performance  58.02 

 

1/7/23, 5:42 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Sports facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Sixth Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 54 / 54 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 4 12 7.41 

 Good 2 30 60 37.04 

 Average 1 20 20 12.35 

Performance  56.79 



https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2  

Question Overall personality development. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 9.09 

 Good 2 27 54 32.73 

 Average 1 21 21 12.73 

Performance  54.55 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:42 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 56.28 | Scope for improvement 43.72 

Actions Taken 
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Question Sports infrastructure and facilities 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 8 24 14.55 

 Good 2 25 50 30.30 

 Average 1 22 22 13.33 

Performance  58.18 

 

Question Conduction and motivation for sports facilities. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 16.36 

 Good 2 27 54 32.73 

 Average 1 19 19 11.52 

Performance  60.61 

 

Question Inculcation of team spirit and leadership 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.91 

 Good 2 30 60 36.36 

 Average 1 19 19 11.52 

Performance  58.79 

 

Question Fitness, sports know-how and skills to build confidence 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 9 27 16.36 

 Good 2 32 64 38.79 

 Average 1 14 14 8.48 

Performance  63.64 

 

Question Opportunity to get professionally connected 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 6 18 10.91 

 Good 2 31 62 37.58 

 Average 1 18 18 10.91 

Performance  59.39 

 

Question Contribution of 'Student Council'. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 5 15 9.09 

 Good 2 31 62 37.58 

 Average 1 19 19 11.52 

Performance  58.18 

 

1/7/23, 5:41 AM vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 
 

Title : Sports facilities and Activities 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : Eight Semester [ B. Pharmacy ] 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 55 / 55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Question Inculcation of social and ethical values 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.73 

 Good 2 29 58 35.15 

 Average 1 19 19 11.52 

Performance  59.39 



https://www.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/2  

Question Overall personality development. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 3 7 21 12.50 

 Good 2 27 54 32.14 

 Average 1 20 20 11.90 

Performance  56.55 

 

Enter actions taken for this feedback. 

1/7/23, 5:41 AM vmedulife Account 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Achieved 59.34 | Scope for improvement 40.66 

Actions Taken 



 

Question Overall rating 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Excellent 5 8 40 61.54 

 Very Good 4 5 20 38.46 

 Good 3 0 0 0.00 

 Average 2 0 0 0.00 

 Poor 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  92.31 

 

Question syllabus is need based 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 strongly agree 5 3 15 23.08 

 agree 4 10 40 76.92 

 neutral 3 0 0 0.00 

 disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 strongly disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  84.62 

 

Question The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 4 20 30.77 

 Agree 4 8 32 61.54 

 Neutral 3 1 3 7.69 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly Disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  84.62 

 

Question Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to teachers and students 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 6 30 46.15 

 Agree 4 5 20 38.46 

 Neutral 3 2 6 15.38 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly Disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  86.15 

 

Question The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 5 25 38.46 

 Agree 4 7 28 53.85 

 Neutral 3 1 3 7.69 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly Disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  86.15 

 

3/22/2021 vmedulife Account 
 

Dayanand Education Society's, Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur 
 

 
 

Feedback Analysis 

Title : Teachers feedback on curriculum 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

Class : B. Pharmacy 

Details : Activity 

 
Total number of response(s) : 13 
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Question Do you feel that the curriculum is defined in a way to clarify your teaching goals and what you expect your 

students to learn. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 6 30 46.15 

 Agree 4 7 28 53.85 

 Neutral 3 0 0 0.00 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly 

Disagree 

1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  89.23 

 

Question Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 6 30 46.15 

 Agree 4 7 28 53.85 

 Neutral 3 0 0 0.00 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly Disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  89.23 

 

Question The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject Area. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 6 30 46.15 

 Agree 4 7 28 53.85 

 Neutral 3 0 0 0.00 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly Disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  89.23 

 

Question The books prescribed are relevant, updated and appropriate. 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 6 30 46.15 

 Agree 4 7 28 53.85 

 Neutral 3 0 0 0.00 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly Disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  89.23 

 

Question Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/materials 

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % 

 Strongly agree 5 4 20 30.77 

 Agree 4 9 36 69.23 

 Neutral 3 0 0 0.00 

 Disagree 2 0 0 0.00 

 Strongly Disagree 1 0 0 0.00 

Performance  86.15 
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The feedback received from the Alumni on curriculum, overall college infrastructure and 

facilities for the Academic Year 2018- 2019 is as follows: 

We have asked following questionnaire on following points to Alumni. 

 

1 Academic ambience 

2 Infrastructure facility 

3 Library 

4 Faculty 

5 Teaching Learning methods 

6 Student placement 

7 Extracurricular & Co-curricular 
activity 

8 Counselling 

 

Below is the summary of feedback for academic year 2018-2019 



 

 

 
 

Alumni Feedback for Year 2018-19 
 
 

Sr. No. Particulars Excellent Very 
Good 

Good Average 

1 Academic ambience 33 23 11 05 

2 Infrastructure facility 36 35 - 04 

3 Library 38 25 11 03 

4 Faculty 31 26 09 02 

5 Teaching Learning 
methods 

38 21 08 
02 

6 Student placement 29 16 18 03 

7 Extracurricular & Co- 
curricular activity 

31 19 16 
02 

8 Counselling 29 19 13 05 
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Excellent Very Good Good Average 

 Infrastructure facility 36 35 0 4 

Library 38 25 11 3 

Faculty 31 26 9 2 

Teaching Learning methods 38 21 8 2 

Student placement 29 16 18 3 

Extracurricular & Co-curricular activity 31 19 16 2 

Counselling 29 19 13 5 

Academic ambience 33 23 11 5 

 



 

 
 

The feedback received from the Employer on curriculum, overall college infrastructure and 

facilities for the Academic Year 2018- 2019 is as follows: 

We have asked following questionnaire on following points to Employer. 

 

Sr.No Parameters 

1 
Weightage given to Employability / 
entrepreneurship/Skill development 

2 
Weightage given to practical, field work 
component 

 
3 

Weightage given to Learning values (in terms of knowledge, concepts, 

manual skills, 

analytical abilities  and broadening perspectives) 

4 
Curriculum help in enhancing student 
intellectual 

5 
Usage of Curriculum for development of 
human resource at your industry/workplace 

6 
Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual 
reading / Reference material / Study material 

7 
Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well 
defined and clearly stated 

8 Adequacy & Depth of the course content 

9 
How do you rate the relevance of the 
curriculum to the organisation 

10 Overall rating 

 

 
Below is the summary of feedback for academic year 2018-2019 



 

 
 

 
 

Employer Feedback for Year 2018-19 
 
 

Sr.No Parameters Excellent Very good Good Average 

1 
Weightage given to Employability / 
entrepreneurship/Skill development 

2 4 - - 

2 
Weightage given to practical, field work 
component 

3 2 1 - 

 
3 

Weightage given to Learning values (in 
terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 

analytical abilities and broadening 
perspectives) 

3 1 1 1 

4 
Curriculum help in enhancing student 
intellectual 

3 - 2 1 

5 
Usage of Curriculum for development of 
human resource at your industry/workplace 

2 1 1 2 

6 
Quality, Clarity and relevance of textual 
reading / Reference material / Study material 

3 3 - - 

7 
Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well 
defined and clearly stated 

4 2 - - 

8 Adequacy & Depth of the course content 1 4 1 - 

9 
How do you rate the relevance of the 
curriculum to the organisation 

4 - - 2 

10 Overall rating 4 2 - - 

 



 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


